Attendees

List of Participants
CDM Investors Workshop
2002 — 03 — 21, Frankfurt a.M.

Name

Company

Address Details

Richard Kanyike

Solar Energy Ltd. Uganda

soenergy@africaonline.co.ug

2 Suzanne Shaw | 3E, Brussels Suzanne.shaw@3E.be

3 Maggie Kigozi UIA, Uganda mkigozi@ugandainvest.com

4 Cheikh A.B. Fall | NOVASEN Cheikh-fall@sentoo.sn

5 Bernard Groux |GENELTEC bernardgroux@bluewin.ch

6 Helmut Reger Bio Energy GmbH Fax: +49 (0) 8083 8940

7 Patrick Rawano |Zambia fairview@zamnet.zm

8 Largeman TAZAMA Pipelines, Zambia |largeman@zamnet.zm
Muzelenga

9 Libasse BA ENDATM libasseba@enda.sn

10 Kleiser, Thomas | TUV Siddeutschland Thomas.Kleiser@tuev-sued.de

11 Eckert, Reinhard | Wiirth Solergy reinhard.eckert@we-online.de

12 Astrid Bronswijk | Senter a.m.m.bronswijk@senter.nl

13 Fenno Brunken |Integration environment & forunken@integration.org

energy

14 Irma Lubrecht SGS Irma_lubrecht@sgs.com

15 Janssen, Josef | St. Gallen University Josef.janssen@unisg.ch

16 Mr. Gallehr ES inf@qallehr.de

17 Klaus Baumann |E7, through RWE Germany |Klaus.Baumann@rwe.com

18 Tommi Tynjala | Green Stream Network Tommi.tynjala@gsn-trade.com

19 Holger Liptow GTZ Germany Holger.liptow@gtz.de

20 Josef Gamperl | KfW Josef.gamperl@kfw.de
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CDM SUSAC Project Team

Name Company Address Details
21 Paul Isabirye Department of meteoug@infocom.co.ug
22 Bwango Apuuli Meteorology, Uganda Bapuuli@starcom.co.ug
23 Francis Yamba CEEEZ, Centre For F.D.Yamba@ENG.UNZA.ZM
24 Emmanuel Matsika | Energy, Environment and | e.matsika@eng.unza.zm
Engineering Zambia Ltd
25 Mike Bess ESD, Energy for Mike@esd.co.uk
26 John Malone Sustainable Development | John@esd.co.uk
27 Ottavia Mazzoni Ltd. ottavia@esd.co.uk
28 Djimingue Nanasta |ENDA TM energy2@enda.sn
29 Libasse BA
30 Felicity Thomas IER - Institute for Energy | ft@ier.uni-stuttgart.de
31 Simone Ullrich Economics and the su@ier.uni-stuttgart.de
32 Prof. Rainer Rational Use of Energy rf@ier.uni-stuttgart.de
Friedrich (CDM Susac Manager)
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